
A1.1  ACADEMIC POLICY COMMITTEE, 2022-2023

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Cary Costello FAC Sociology SS E 2025 costello@uwm.edu

Lindsay McHenry FAC Geosciences NS E 2025 lmchenry@uwm.edu

Kimberly Cosier FAC Art & Design AH E 2024 kcosier@uwm.edu

Danielle Romain DagenhardtFAC Criminal Justice & Criminology (GFC Rep 2022-23) PR E 2024 dmromain@uwm.edu

Winson Chu 
1

FAC History AH E 2023 wchu@uwm.edu

Maria Haigh, Chair FAC SOIS PR E 2023 mhaigh@uwm.edu

Kristin Hildebrandt Registrar Registrar's Office - A 2023 hildebra@uwm.edu

Natalie McAndrew 
2

FAC Nursing PR E 2023 mcandre3@uwm.edu

Phillip Owens 
3

FAC CGS-Math & NS CGS E 2023 owensp@uwm.edu

Dorrie Van Kerkvoorde AS College of Letters & Science - A 2023 unertl@uwm.edu

Kristen Murphy FAC Chemistry & Biochemistry (APCC Rep) NS A 2023 kmurphy@uwm.edu

Simon Bronner Dean College of General Studies x-o o 2023 bronners@uwm.edu

Christine Roberson AS Secretary of the Universty's Office x-o o 2023 robersoc@uwm.edu

< > Student Graduate Student (GFC)  2023

< > Student SA 2023

< > Student UG 2023

1 Repl. W. Choi 22-23 sabbatical (2024-E)

2 Repl. K. Applbaum 22-23 sabbatical(2023-E)

3 Repl. T. Ekunsanmi (2023-E)

< > Yet to be appointed Students (3) [1 member GFC, 1 SA officer, 1 UG;

*  Designated to call first meeting no more than two from the same school or college]

o  Serves by virtue of office

x-o  Ex-officio  

 12/2/2022


